BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

New Blaze Hoodie 07.04.25

Name
Michala Davies
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Karen Attwood
Susan Rushby
Michala Davies
Carl Finch
Mandy Williams?
Ryan Archer
Rob Patton
Karen Attwood
Rachael Rachael Jackson
Simon Peck
Karen Attwood
Maria Spence
Rashelle Dawson
Ryan Archer
Craig Jacklin
Simon Peck

Leigh Hirst

Ticket Number

1

3

10

11

12

14

15

18

19

24

25

26

28

30

31

32

36

37

38



Ryan Archer
Brian Paetzold
Alice Homer
Leigh Hirst
Susan Rushby
Kim Burbanks
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Kati Neilson
Amy Panton
Angie Dunworth
Rashelle Dawson
Leigh Hirst
Julie Salt
Brian Paetzold
Angie Dunworth
Rashelle Dawson
Ryan Archer
Alice Homer
Ryan Archer
Angie Dunworth
Rob Patton
Kim Burbanks

Mandy Williams?
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40

41

45

47

49

51

55

58

62

63

65

66

67

71

73

78

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
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Rob Patton 89
Mandy Williams? 91
Julie Salt 93
Carl Finch 95
Simon Peck 96
Angela Appleby 100
Susan Rushby 101
Teisha Julian 102
Kati Neilson 103
Julie Salt 104
Angie Dunworth 105
Angela Appleby 107
Rob Patton 109
Christopher Mark Hobson 110
Simon Peck 111
Carl Finch 112
Carl Finch 113
Ryan Archer 114
Alice Homer 115
Angie Dunworth 116
Ryan Archer 117
Mandy Williams? 119
Carl Finch 121

Karen Attwood 124



Carl Finch
Rob Patton
Angie Dunworth
Melanie Slater
Kati Neilson
Brian Paetzold
Kim Burbanks
Carl Finch
Carl Finch
Angie Dunworth
Courtney Smith
Susan Rushby
Rob Patton
Kim Burbanks
Angie Dunworth
Karina Brooks
Rob Patton
Carl Finch
George Bellars
Kati Neilson
Craig Jacklin
Rashelle Dawson
Ryan Archer

Ryan Archer
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126

127

131

132

134

135

137

138

139

142

145

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159



George Bellars
Rob Bedford
Ryan Archer
Ryan Archer

Julie Salt
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Ryan Archer

Michala Davies
Rob Patton
Rashelle Dawson

Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Alice Homer

Julie Salt

George Bellars
Craig Jacklin
Craig Jacklin
Maria Spence
Ryan Archer

Leigh Hirst
Rashelle Dawson
Julie Salt

Ryan Archer
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160

161

163

164

167

168

169

170

171

173

175

176

177

178

179

180

182

183

184

185

187

188

189

191



Susan Rushby
Julie Salt
Chloe Sale
Carl Finch
Rashelle Dawson
Julie Salt
Ryan Archer
Rob Patton
Susan Rushby
Teisha Julian
Teisha Julian
Maria Spence
Rob Patton
Susan Rushby
Brian Paetzold
Carl Finch
Karina Brooks
Chloe Sale
Teisha Julian
Angie Dunworth
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Courtney Smith

Ryan Archer

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

193

195

197

198

199

201

203

204

205

206

209

210

212

214

215

216

217

218

222

223

225

226

227

230



Rob Patton
Simon Peck
Alice Homer
Craig Jacklin
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Karina Brooks
Angela Appleby
Rob Patton
Simon Peck
Leigh Hirst
Mandy Williams?
Ryan Archer
Ryan Archer
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Ryan Archer
Julie Salt
Karina Brooks
Karen Attwood
Rashelle Dawson
Karen Attwood
Rashelle Dawson

Angela Appleby
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232

235

236

238

239

241

243

244

246

248

PASK)

254

255

256

258

259

260

262

263

264

267

268

269

272



Courtney Smith
Ryan Archer
Rob Patton
Kim Burbanks
Carl Finch
Ryan Archer
Brian Paetzold
Teisha Julian
Angie Dunworth
Rashelle Dawson
Dean Baddeley
Rashelle Dawson
Ryan Archer
Rob Patton
Kim Burbanks
Rob Patton
Michala Davies
Maria Spence
Angela Appleby
Carl Finch
Rob Patton
Karina Brooks
Maria Spence

Kati Neilson
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273

275

276

282

283

287

288

291

294

296

299

300

302

304

305

307

308

310

312

313

315

317

318

319



Julie Salt
Ryan Archer
Ryan Archer

Susan Rushby
Brian Paetzold
Karina Brooks

Carl Finch

Rob Patton
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Rashelle Dawson
Julie Salt
Carl Finch
Kim Burbanks
Karina Brooks
Andrea Rooke
Rob Patton

Julie Salt
Rob Patton
Craig Jacklin

Courtney Smith
Angela Appleby
Rob Patton

Rashelle Dawson
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320

322

324

329

330

334

340

344

345

347

349

351

353

354

355

356

357

359

360

361

362

363

364

366



Teisha Julian
Carl Finch
Teisha Julian
Karen Attwood
Kim Burbanks
Maria Spence
Angie Dunworth
Rob Patton
Angie Dunworth
Rob Patton
Angela Appleby
Michala Davies
Julie Salt
Ryan Archer
Julie Salt
Ryan Archer
Ryan Archer
Leigh Hirst
Teisha Julian
Karen Attwood
Carl Finch
Alice Homer
Maria Spence

Teisha Julian
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368

369

373

375

376

377

378

379

381

382

383

385

386

387

388

389

391

393

394

395

397

399

400

401



Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Alice Homer
Julie Salt
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Leigh Hirst
Kim Burbanks
Simon Peck
Brian Paetzold
Craig Jacklin
Donna Foxon
Mandy Williams?
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth
Karina Brooks
Craig Jacklin
Karina Brooks
Carl Finch
Ryan Archer
Angie Dunworth
George Bellars
Karen Attwood

Carl Finch
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402

403

405

406

409

413

415

416

418

420

421

422

424

425

429

434

435

436

438

441

442

444

446

447
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Julie Salt 450
Kati Neilson 451
Karen Attwood 452
Ryan Archer 454
Ryan Archer 456
Mandy Williams? 459
Leigh Hirst 460
Kati Neilson 461
Ryan Archer 462
Ryan Archer 465
Rob Patton 466
Angela Appleby 470
Deb Lambert 471
Simon Peck 472
Ryan Archer 473
Maria Spence 474
Rob Patton 476
Angie Dunworth 478
SHARON MCCLUNG 479
Ryan Archer 481
Angie Dunworth 483
Rashelle Dawson 485
Ryan Archer 487

Brian Paetzold 491



Ryan Archer
Leigh Hirst
Ryan Archer
Carl Finch
Kati Neilson
Leigh Hirst
Rob Patton
Ryan Archer
Rashelle Dawson
Ryan Archer
Rashelle Dawson
Mandy Williams?
Maria Spence
Brian Paetzold
Angie Dunworth
Coral Russell
Kati Neilson
Kim Burbanks
Simon Peck
Ryan Archer
Teisha Julian
Rashelle Dawson
Susan Rushby

Alice Homer
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493

495

497

498

499

501

505

508

509

511

512

513

515

518

519

521

523

524

525

528

532

533

534

537



Ryan Archer
Angie Dunworth
Ryan Archer
Jean Borrill
Rashelle Dawson
Ryan Archer
Brian Paetzold
Rashelle Dawson
Julie Salt
Rob Patton
Craig Jacklin
Angie Dunworth
Julie Salt
Rob Patton
Simon Peck
Susan Rushby
Angela Appleby
Ryan Archer
Ryan Archer
Julie Salt
Mandy Williams?
Maria Spence
Ryan Archer

Mandy Williams?
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538

540

542

544

545

546

547

548

550

553

557

559

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

569

570

571

572

SHE
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Ryan Archer 577
Alice Homer 579
Angela Appleby 581
Rashelle Dawson 582
Karina Brooks 584
Rob Patton 585
Courtney Smith 587
Ryan Archer 589
Rob Patton 592
Ryan Archer 594
Christopher Mark Hobson 595
Alice Homer 596
Craig Jacklin 597
Kati Neilson 598

Julie Salt 599
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